08:15-09:25

09:25-09:30

09:30-10:00

10:00-10:30

10:30-10:40

10:40-11:10

11:10-11:40

11:40-12:10

12:10-12:20

12:20-13:20

13:20-13:50

13:50-14:50

14:50-15:00

15:00-15:30

15:30-16:00

16:00-16:30

16:30-16:40

16:40-16:50

NEICS

NORTH OF ENGLAND *

INTENSIVE CARE SOCIETY

NEICS Winter Meeting, Civic Centre, Newcastle

Tuesday 12" November

Registration. Tea, Coffee and trade stands

Welcome and Introduction

Acute coronary syndrome
Electrophysiology and critical care
Questions and discussion
Refreshments and trade stands
ECMO for respiratory failure

Top 5 papers you should know
Questions and discussion

Lunch and trade stands
Endocarditis: an update

Trainee and AHP presentations
Questions and discussion
Refreshments and trade stands
Advanced management of heart failure
Adult congenital cardiac patients
Questions and Discussion

Trainee Prize giving and meeting close

Banqueting hall

Dr lan Nesbit NEICS President

Dr David Austin

Dr Andy Turley

Banqueting hall

Professor Stephen Clark

Dr David Pye

Banqueting hall

Dr Jeet Thambyrajah

Banqueting hall

Dr Dennis O’Leary

Dr Katrijn Jansen

Dr Uwe Franke incoming president



