

## NEICS Winter Meeting, Civic Centre, Newcastle

## Tuesday 12<sup>th</sup> November

08:15-09:25	Registration. Tea, Coffee and trade stands	Banqueting hall
09:25-09:30	Welcome and Introduction	Dr Ian Nesbit NEICS President
09:30-10:00	Acute coronary syndrome	Dr David Austin
10:00-10:30	Electrophysiology and critical care	Dr Andy Turley
10:30-10:40	Questions and discussion	
10:40-11:10	Refreshments and trade stands	Banqueting hall
11:10-11:40	ECMO for respiratory failure	Professor Stephen Clark
11:40-12:10	Top 5 papers you should know	Dr David Pye
12:10-12:20	Questions and discussion	
12:20-13:20	Lunch and trade stands	Banqueting hall
13:20-13:50	Endocarditis: an update	Dr Jeet Thambyrajah
13:50-14:50	Trainee and AHP presentations	
14:50-15:00	Questions and discussion	
15:00-15:30	Refreshments and trade stands	Banqueting hall
15:30-16:00	Advanced management of heart failure	Dr Dennis O'Leary
16:00-16:30	Adult congenital cardiac patients	Dr Katrijn Jansen
16:30-16:40	Questions and Discussion	
16:40-16:50	Trainee Prize giving and meeting close	Dr Uwe Franke incoming president